Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-003837

2022-003838

2022-003840

2022-003842

2022-003844

2022-003846

2022-003848

2022-003849

2022-003852

2022-003854

2022-003858

2/8/2022 0:02

2/8/2022 0:09

2/8/2022 0:26

2/8/2022 1:58

2/8/2022 2:50

2/8/2022 4:20

2/8/2022 4:59

2/8/2022 5:15

2/8/2022 8:16

2/8/2022 8:23

2/8/2022 9:00

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

AMALGA Street

HOSPITAL Drive

TROUT Street

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER Avenue

DOUGLAS
Highway

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-003864

2022-003870

2022-003872

2022-003873

2022-003875

2022-003886

2022-003893

2022-003894

2022-003912

2022-003913

2022-003918

2022-003919

2022-003921

2022-003925

2022-003926

2/8/2022 10:05

2/8/2022 11:38

2/8/2022 12:13

2/8/2022 12:18

2/8/2022 12:24

2/8/2022 13:47

2/8/2022 14:25

2/8/2022 14:30

2/8/2022 16:07

2/8/2022 16:07

2/8/2022 16:54

2/8/2022 16:54

2/8/2022 17:48

2/8/2022 19:04

2/8/2022 19:09

TEAL Street

CINEMA Drive

ALLEN Court

WILLOUGHBY  CCFR Station 1

Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

LEMON CREEK  CCFR Station 3

Road

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

WICKERSHAM  CCFR Station 1
AVE // DIMOND

DR

HOSPITAL Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 2

TEAL Street

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



2022-003931

2022-003932

2022-003934

2022-003936

2022-003937

2022-003941

2022-003943

2022-003954

2022-003956

2/8/2022 19:54

2/8/2022 20:11

2/8/2022 20:13

2/8/2022 20:33

2/8/2022 21:01

2/8/2022 21:59

2/8/2022 22:25

2/8/2022 23:16

2/8/2022 23:37

TROUT Street

ALLEN Court

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

HOSPITAL Drive

CINEMA Drive

TEAL Street

MONTGOMERY

Street

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



