

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-003837	2/8/2022 0:02	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-003838	2/8/2022 0:09	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2022-003840	2/8/2022 0:26	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-003842	2/8/2022 1:58	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-003844	2/8/2022 2:50	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-003846	2/8/2022 4:20	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	injury Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG,
2022-003848	2/8/2022 4:59	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	etc) EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-003849	2/8/2022 5:15	HOSPITAL Drive		injury
2022-003852	2/8/2022 8:16	GLACIER Avenue		
2022-003854	2/8/2022 8:23	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-003858	2/8/2022 9:00	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2022-003864	2/8/2022 10:05	TEAL Street		
2022-003870	2/8/2022 11:38	CINEMA Drive		
2022-003872	2/8/2022 12:13	ALLEN Court		
2022-003873	2/8/2022 12:18	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-003875	2/8/2022 12:24	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	injury Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG,
2022-003886	2/8/2022 13:47	HOSPITAL Drive		etc)
2022-003893	2/8/2022 14:25	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-003894	2/8/2022 14:30	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-003912	2/8/2022 16:07	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-003913	2/8/2022 16:07	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-003918	2/8/2022 16:54	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	• •
2022-003919	2/8/2022 16:54	WICKERSHAM AVE // DIMOND DR	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-003921	2/8/2022 17:48	DR HOSPITAL Drive		injury
2022-003925	2/8/2022 19:04	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with
2022-003926	2/8/2022 19:09	TEAL Street		injury

2022-003931	2/8/2022 19:54	TROUT Street		
2022-003932	2/8/2022 20:11	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-003934	2/8/2022 20:13	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-003936	2/8/2022 20:33	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-003937	2/8/2022 21:01	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-003941	2/8/2022 21:59	TEAL Street		
2022-003943	2/8/2022 22:25	MONTGOMERY Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-003954	2/8/2022 23:16	HOSPITAL Drive		
2022-003956	2/8/2022 23:37	TEAL Street		